
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Office Phone Email Address

Alex Newman-Mariotti (316) 416-5283 Alex.Mariotti@BetterKS.com

Alyssha Dudgeon (316) 500-4864 Alyssha.Dudgeon@BetterKS.com

Amanda Seekins (316) 706-6007 Amanda.Seekins@BetterKS.com

Angela Fleming (316) 371-0023 (316) 613-2343 Angela.Fleming@BetterKS.com

April Fatula (316) 207-3931 April.Fatula@BetterKS.com

Brady Barnard (316) 312-6443 (316) 613-2341 Brady.Barnard@BetterKS.com

Brenda Noffert (316) 871-4586 (316) 866-2691 Brenda.Noffert@BetterKS.com

Bronwen Johnson (316) 655-2116 Bronwen.Johnson@BetterKS.com

Catalina Turley (316) 300-0049 (316) 866-2747 Catalina.Turley@BetterKS.com

Cheryl Huebert (316) 393-4310 (316) 440-3955 Cheryl.Huebert@BetterKS.com

Chris Noffert (316) 616-8218 (316) 866-2699 Chris.Noffert@BetterKS.com

Cindy Clyne (316) 990-8776 (316) 866-2631 Cindy.Clyne@BetterKS.com

Conni Mansaw (316) 393-5220 Conni.Mansaw@BetterKS.com

DeAnna Turrietta (316) 927-2222* (316) 866-2723 DeAnna.Turrietta@BetterKS.com

Denise Gray (316) 990-7024 (316) 866-2656 Denise.Gray@BetterKS.com

Dixie Ball (316) 640-8794 (316) 866-2730 Dixie.Ball@BetterKS.com

Donna Sibaai (316) 461-5306 Donna.Sibaai@BetterKS.com

Dusty Rhodes (316) 519-2112 (316) 866-2708 Dusty.Rhodes@BetterKS.com

Elita Fry (316) 390-4763 Elita.Fry@BetterKS.com

Elizabeth McMeans (316) 209-2760 Elizabeth.McMeans@BetterKS.com

Erika Head (316) 393-2957 Erika.Head@BetterKS.com

Farris Gray-Marcy (316) 778-0465 Farris.Gray@BetterKS.com

Gina Littleton (316) 734-8378 Gina.Littleton@BetterKS.com

Glenda Kenney-English (316) 304-7960 Glenda.English@BetterKS.com

Gregory Fox (316) 841-6784 (316) 613-2347 Gregory.Fox@BetterKS.com

Hayley Holloway-Utter (316) 688-0077* (316) 613-2345 Hayley.Holloway@BetterKS.com

Holly Gilpin (316) 619-9495 (316) 613-2534 Holly.Gilpin@BetterKS.com

Jake Vrana (316) 213-3972 Jake.Vrana@BetterKS.com

Jason Adams (316) 312-1680 Jason.Adams@BetterKS.com

Jenny Hirt (316) 213-1775 Jenny.Hirt@BetterKS.com

Jesus Mendoza (316) 390-0142 Jesus.Mendoza@BetterKS.com

Jim Johnson (316) 573-3399 Jim.Johnson@BetterKS.com

Joel Weihe (316) 833-2677 (316) 613-2543 Joel.Weihe@BetterKS.com

John Head (316) 734-2609 John.Head@BetterKS.com

Judy Bias (316) 619-3734 (316) 613-2342 Judy.Bias@BetterKS.com

Kevin Andrews (316) 393-7252 Kevin.Andrews@BetterKS.com

Kevin Miller (316) 670-9736 Kevin.Miller@BetterKS.com

Kim Cowans (316) 519-7979 Kim.Cowans@BetterKS.com

Kimn Gollnick (316) 431-4380 Kimn.Gollnick@BetterKS.com

Lance Ferguson (316) 371-8495 (316) 866-2657 Lance.Ferguson@BetterKS.com



First Name Last Name Cell Phone Office Phone Email Address

Larry Meissner (467) 840-9919 Larry.Meissner@BetterKS.com

LeeAnna Davis (316) 806-4607 LeeAnna.Davis@BetterKS.com

Lisa Carter (316) 469-8999 Lisa.Carter@BetterKS.com

Lyn Landrian (316) 250-1306 (316) 613-2340 Lyn.Landrian@BetterKS.com

Mandy Reitmayer (316) 706-5937 Mandy.Reitmayer@BetterKS.com

Maranda Penner (316) 282-4240 Maranda.Penner@BetterKS.com

Margaret Metzger (316) 371-9816 (316) 866-2685 Margaret.Metzger@BetterKS.com

Marie Segura (316) 880-9900 (316) 613-2516 Marie.Segura@BetterKS.com

Marie Gregor (316) 305-7505 Marie.Gregor@BetterKS.com

Mary Longstaff (316) 209-6513 (316) 613-2429 Mary.Longstaff@BetterKS.com

Michele Bruch (316) 871-6055 Michele.Bruch@BetterKS.com

Mike Gonzalez (316) 761-2983 Mike.Gonzalez@BetterKS.com

Naquela Pack (316) 519-2294 Naquela.Pack@BetterKS.com

Nichole LaFond (316) 617-6321 Nichole.LaFond@BetterKS.com

Pam Ball (316) 650-0689 (316) 866-2623 Pam.Ball@BetterKS.com

Pamela Anderson (316) 708-2530 Pamela.Anderson@BetterKS.com

Peter Smith (316) 833-4279 Peter.Smith@BetterKS.com

Rebecca Hoskins (316) 655-5566 Rebecca.Hoskins@BetterKS.com

Rhonda Holder (316) 519-0545 Rhonda.Holder@BetterKS.com

Roberta Hook (316) 655-3024 Roberta.Hook@BetterKS.com

Ronnie Smith (316) 393-7253 Ronnie.Smith@BetterKS.com

Ron Tanner (316) 734-5212 Ron.Tanner@BetterKS.com

Sandra Fuller (316) 640-1235 (316) 866-2748 Sandra.Fuller@BetterKS.com

Sarah Bieker (913) 755-8253 Sarah.Bieker@BetterKS.com

Sheila Wolfe (316) 641-3166 Sheila.Wolfe@BetterKS.com

Sheri Proctor (316) 682-5200 (316) 744-2233 Sheri.Proctor@BetterKS.com

Sherrie Curry (316) 993-2422 Sherrie.Curry@BetterKS.com

Sherry Evans (316) 650-9975 Sherry.Evans@BetterKS.com

Shirley Palmer-Witt (316) 641-8822 (316) 866-2706 Shirley@BetterKS.com

Stephanie Hutchins (316) 217-5858 Stephanie.Hutchins@BetterKS.com

Stephanie German (580) 716-2222 Stephanie.German@BetterKS.com

Susann French (316) 371-6682 (316) 613-2428 Susann.French@BetterKS.com

Tiffany Gonzalez (316) 295-8286 Tiffany.Gonzalez@BetterKS.com

Tim Welicky (316) 644-1864 (316) 866-2729 Tim.Welicky@BetterKS.com

Tonya Redmond (316) 655-0455 Tonya.Redmond@BetterKS.com

Tulio Pardo (316) 619-3975 (316) 613-2490 Tulio.Pardo@BetterKS.com

Wendy Weihe (316) 308-8558 (316) 613-2489 Wendy.Weihe@BetterKS.com

Wendy Prater (316) 253-6651 Wendy.Prater@BetterKS.com


